
 1 

 

 

 

SRM E-Tender Notice – 3
rd

 Call 

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system 

from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No 7000029933; E-Tender No 

EE/EHV/O&M/Dn/JLG/T-13/2023-24/3
rd

 Call, Particulars:- Work of Providing & Fixing of Windows Curtains 

& PVC Carpet at 132KV Karki SS, 132kV Kothali SS, 220KV Viroda SS & 220KV Kekatnimbhora SS under 

EHV O&M Division, Jalgaon. Estimated cost:- Rs.10,69,777/-, E.M.D. (1% of Est. Cost):-Rs. 10,698/-,Tender 

cost in Rs. 500+18% GST i.e. Rs. 590, Sale period: 14.03.2024 to 21.03.2024, Last Date of Submission: 21.03.2024 

up to 14:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 22.03.2024 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible). Email ID . 

ee5210@mahatransco.in; Contact person: Adnl. Executive Engineer (Office) Tel. No.07768001155, 8888830979. 

For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 
Note:-  All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New)portal of MSETCL. 

 

      Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL, Jalgaon. 
............................................................................................................................. ........................................... 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

 
 

                       (Rahul.S. Patil) 

                  Executive Engineer (Charge) 

                     EHV (O&M) Division, 

                     Jalgaon. 

 

mailto:ee5210@mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

